GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 299
(To be answered on the 19¢ July 2018)

TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR CABIN CREW

299. SHRI KAUSHAL KISHORE

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION ' ot1912 feratrotot #it | be pleased to state:-

(a)' Wﬁether there is any organisation run by the Goverﬁment under which training schools for cabin crew etc. are being operated; and
(b) if so, the details thereof including Delhi and Uttar Pradesh?

ANSWER

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION oI1a13 feaToTeT FiviereT & e 350 (Shri Jayant Sinha)

(a) No, Madam.
(b) Does not arise.
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